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1
Dr. Afreen 
Khan

C/o- Salim Khan, 
Time Service lexmi 
Bazar, Angul-759122

19.09.1992 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 
(Female)

CHC 
Charmal

Sambalpur
RBSK 
BHMS 

(Female)
21.01.2020

1) Was working at CHC Kolnara, 
Rayagada from 21.01.2020 to 
23.08.2021
2) Working at CHC Charmal, 
Sambalpur from 25.08.2021 cont... 

NO

NOC not submitted 
from CDM&PHO 
Sambalpur
(Undertaking 
submitted regarding 
NOC

2
Dr. 
Gayadhar 
Panda

At- Govt Hospital 
Kotagarh, Kotagarhy, 
Kandhamal

02.06.1982 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 

(Male)

PHC(N) 
Durgapanga
CHC 
Subarnagiri

Kandhamal
RBSK 
BHMS 
(Male)

01.02.2014

Working as MO Ayush RBSK at MHT 
Durgapanga under CHC Subarnagiri 
of Kandhamal from 01.02.2014 
cont.....

NO

Update NOC not 
submitted as it was 
issued on dated 
17.08.2021 but the 
advertisement 
published on dated 
26.08.2021.

3
Ashirbad 
Mohapatra

At- Sanchanchoo, Po- 
Nakhara, Ps- 
Choudwar, Cuttack-
754025

24.01.1995 UR DAA NO Fresh Candidate

4
Rashmi 
Ranjan 
Pradhan

Qr No-2R/1, 
Rajbhaban Colony, 
Bhubaneswar, Odisha-
751008

09.11.1997 UR STS NO Fresh Candidate

5
Rashmi 
Ranjan 
Pradhan

Qr No-2R/1, 
Rajbhaban Colony, 
Bhubaneswar, Odisha-
751008

09.11.1997 UR PHM NO Fresh Candidate

6
Rashmi 
Ranjan 
Pradhan

Qr No-2R/1, 
Rajbhaban Colony, 
Bhubaneswar, Odisha-
751008

09.11.1997 UR DAA NO Fresh Candidate

7
Rashmi 
Ranjan 
Pradhan

Qr No-2R/1, 
Rajbhaban Colony, 
Bhubaneswar, Odisha-
751008

09.11.1997 UR
Case 

Resgister
NO Fresh Candidate

8
Rashmi 
Ranjan 
Pradhan

Qr No-2R/1, 
Rajbhaban Colony, 
Bhubaneswar, Odisha-
751008

09.11.1997 UR DAA NO Fresh Candidate

Detail Database vide Advertisement No 11680 dated 26.08.2021
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9
Dr. Jyoti 
Ranjan 
Dalabehera

At- PHC (N) Posara, 
Po- Pasara, Via- 
Chakapad, 
Kandhamal-762028

18.03.1982 SC
MO Ayush 

Homeo

PHC(N) 
Pasara, CHC 
Brahmanpad

Kandhamal
Ayush MO 
(Homeo)

27.10.2008 NO

Update NOC not 
submitted as it was 
issued on dated on 
dated 23.08.2021 but 
the advertisement 
published on dated 
26.08.2021.

10
Susama 
Majhi

Kendujhar Town, 
Kendujhar-758001

11.04.1995 UR DAA NO Fresh Candidate

11
Jeeban 
ranjan Pani

At- Gobindapur, Po- 
Jharakata, Ps- Cuttack 
Sadar-754112

18.08.1997 UR DAA NO Fresh Candidate

12
Jibanandana 
Rout

At- Guali, Po- Tarito, 
Ps- Kissan Nagar, 
Cuttack

25.04.1984 UR ICA & DAA NO Fresh Candidate

13
Dr. Sasmita 
Behera

Sasmita Behera, C/o- 
Krushna Ch Sahu, At- 
Durga Bazar, Po- 
Dasapalla, Nayagarh

10.12.1983 SC
MO Ayush 

Homeo
PHC (N) 
Kalaskhama, 

Nayagarh
Ayush MO 
(Homeo)

03.10.2008

1) Was working at PHC(N) 
Bhalumunda, CHC Sindhekela, 
Balangir from 03.10.2008 to 
29.12.2020
2) Working at PHC Kalaskhaman, 
Nayagarh from 30.12.2020 cont... 

NO

NOC not submitted 
from CDM&PHO 
Nayagarh
(Undertaking 
submitted regarding 
NOC

14
Dr. 
Bhagyalaxmi 
Panigrahi

C/o- B N Hota, Glass 
& Glass Lane, 
Mahatab Road, 
Dolmundai, Cuttack-
753001

24.07.1976 UR
MO Ayush 
Ayurvedic

Birupa 
Genguri 
PHCN), CHC 
Badchana

Jajpur
MO Ayush 
Ayurvedic

02.10.2008
Working as Ayush MO at PHC(N) 
Birupagenguti under CHC Badachana, 
Jajpur from 02.10.2008 to till date

Yes
MO BAMS 
(Mainstreaming) post 
not available

15
Rashmita 
Mohapatra

At- Nuasatanga, Po- 
Krushnaprasad, 
Cuttack

12.03.1995 UR ANM NO Fresh Candidate

16 Sk Asif

At- Mustafabad, Po- 
Damodarpur, 
Dunguda, Balasore-
756182

07.04.2000 UR
Pharmacist 

MHT
NO Fresh Candidate

17
Subharajit 
Prusty

At- Dagarapara, Po- 
Badachana, Jajpur-
754296

24.04.1989 SEBC ICA
O/o 
CDM&PHO

Jajpur ICA 03.09.2016
Working as ICA from 03.09.2016 to 
Cont…. At CDM&PHO Jajpur

Yes
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18
Sameswari 
Behera

Bidanasi Kumbhara 
Sahi, Cuttack-753014

05.03.2020 UR ICA & DAA NO Fresh Candidate

19
Udayabhanu 
Sethi

At- Chhitikandi, Po- 
Thakurpatna, 
Kendrapada-754250

12.12.1997 SC
Pharmacist 

MHT
NO Fresh Candidate

20
Swapna 
Meher

Brundaban Vihar, 
Back side of WESCO 
Office, Ainthapali, Po- 
Budharaja, Sambalpur-
768004

02.06.1996 ST MO Ayush NO Fresh Candidate

21
Sumitra 
Senapati

Deptt of Pediatrics, 
MKCG Medical 
College & Hosp, 
Berhampur-760004

30.06.1985 UR DEO
MKCG 
Medical 
College

Berhampur
Block Data 
Manager

26.10.2009
Working as DEO in the Deptt of 
Peadiatric of MKCG Medical College 
from 26.10.2009 to cont….

Yes

22
Madhusmita 
Tarai

At- Ramakumarpur, 
Po- Somput, Ps- 
Kishorenagar Cuttack-
754130

15.06.1993 SC Staff Nurse
CHC 
Agarpada

Bhadrak Staff Nurse
Working as Staff Nurse at CHC 
Agarpada, Bhadrak from 28.09.2016

Yes
Not applied for the 
same post

23
Subham 
Subhasish 
Mohanty

At/Po- Kalikaprasad, 
Ps- Champua, 
Keonjhar-758047

03.12.1993 UR PHM NO Fresh Candidate

24
Dr. 
Pragnyashree 
Sahoo

Dr. Pragnyashree 
Sahoo, Ayush MO 
(Hom), Madhusasan 
PHC(N), Via- 
Tendakuda, 
kendrapara-754001

03.06.1983 UR
MO Ayush 

Homeo
Madusashan 
PHC(N)

Kendrapara
MO Ayush 

(Hom)
02.10.2008

Working as Ayush MO at PHC(N) 
Madhusasan under CHC Patkura, 
Kendrapada from 02.10.2008 to 
cont..

Yes

25
Chinmaya 
Ranjan 
Behera

C/o- Prasanna Ku 
Barik, At- GPH, Sub 
Div No-1, Old Sec, 
Buxi Bazar, Cuttack-
753001

30.06.1987 SEBC STS NO Fresh Candidate
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26
Dr. Sasmita 
Priyadarshini 
Acharya

CHC Rajnagar, 
Kendrapara-754225

24.03.1983 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 
(Female)

CHC 
Rajnagar

Kendrapara
RBSK 
BHMS 

(Female)
09.10.2014

Working as Ayush MO RBSK from 
09.10.2014 to till date

Yes

27
Sritam 
Kumar 
Sahoo

VIM-242, Sailashree 
Vihar, Bhabaneswar-
751021

26.02.1999 UR
Pharmacist 

MHT
NO Fresh Candidate

28
Sanjubati 
Sethi

At- 
Bhubangodipatana, 
W No-3, Po- Bhuban, 
ps- Bhuban, 
Dhenkanal

01.06.1981 SC ANM NO Fresh Candidate

29

Dr. 
Lalatendeu 
Keshari 
Sahoo

At- Gunupur, Po- 
Dharmadaspur, Via- 
Kuanpal, Ps- 
Mahanga, Cuttack-
754204

13.04.1977 SEBC
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 

(Male)

RBSK 
BHMS 
(Male)

24.02.2014

Working as Ayush MO RBSK (Hom) 
at Mayurbhanj Dist from 24.2.2014 
and now working at CHC Debabish 
Kendrapara from 05.12.2018 cont..

Yes

30
Dr. Sanjeb 
ku Mishra

At/Po- Kudei 
Nodigain, Via- Soro, 
Balasore-756045

01.08.1977 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 

(Male)

CHC 
Baunsuni

Boudh
RBSK 
BHMS 
(Male)

31.12.2011

a) Working as Ayush MO (Hom) 
MHU at CHC Chandahandi, 
Nabarangpur from 31.12.2011 to 
25.05.2014.
b) Working as Ayush MO RBSK 
(Hom) at CHC Baunsuni Boudh since 
26.05.2014 to cont...

Yes

31
Mandadari 
Kanhar

At- Jiginagam, Po- 
Kainjhar, Via- 
Sankarakhol, Ps- 
Tikabali, Kandhamal-
762019

04.04.1989 ST ANM NO Fresh Candidate

32
Seemarani 
Swain

Deptt of O&G, 
MKCG Medical 
College & Hosp 
Berhampur-760004

06.02.1983 UR DEO
MKCG 
Medical 
College

Block Data 
Manager

27.10.2009
Working as DEO in the Deptt of 
Obst. & Gynac of MKCG Medical 
College from 27.10.2009 to cont….

Yes

33
Dr. Subhra 
Kanta Singh

At/Po- Tigiria, 
Cuttack-754030

17.10.1977 UR
MO Ayush 

Homeo
CHC Beltikiri Dhenkanal MO Ayush NO

NOC & Exp 
Certificate not 
submitted.
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34
Sasmita 
Kumari 
Sahoo

At/Po- Gopapur, Via- 
Badamba, Cuttack-
754031

15.06.1999 SEBC
Pharmacist 

MHT
NO Fresh Candidate

35
Dr. Nirmal 
Kumar Samal

At- Hospital Coloney, 
At/Po- Mathili, 
Maklangiri-764044

01.06.1975 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BAMS 

(Male)
Chitrakonda Malkangiri

RBSK 
BAMS 
(Male)

18.07.2001
Working as MO Ayush MHU, 
Chitrakonda Malkangiri from 
18.07.2001 to Cont....

Yes Working MHU

36
Dr. Nilima 
Moharana

C/o- Surama Sundari 
Dash, Kacheri Road, 
Khandapada, 
Nayagarh-752077

03.05.1986 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 
(Female)

CHC 
Nuagadiasahi

Nayagarh
RBSK 
BHMS 

(Female)
14.03.2019

Working as Ayuhs MO RBSK (Hom) 
at CHC Nuagadiasahi nayagarh from 
14.03.2019 to Cont....

Yes

37
Dr. Sanjay 
Kumar Dash

At- Lathipada 
PHC(N), Po- 
Lathipada, Via- 
Mandhatapur, 
Nayagarh-752079

20.05.1976 SC
MO Ayush 

Homeo

PHC(N) 
Lathipada, 
CHC 
Badapandusa
r

Nayagarh
Ayush MO 
(Homeo)

17.10.2013

Working as Ayush MO (Hom) at 
PHC(N) Lathipada, CHC 
Badapandusar, Nayagarh from 
17.10.2013

Yes

38
Dr. Tulasi 
Mallick

At- CHC Sinapali, Po- 
Sinapali, Nupada-
766108

20.05.1995 SC
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 
(Female)

CHC Sinapali Nuapada
RBSK 
BHMS 

(Female)
13.03.2019

Working as Ayuhs MO RBSK (Hom) 
at CHC Sinapali, Nuapada from 
13.03.2019 to Cont....

Yes

NOC & Exp 
Certificate not 
submitted. NOC 
issued on 17.01.2021

39
Dr. 
Swagatika 
Jena

At/Po- Janghira, 
Infront of Janghira 
PHC, Keonjhar-
758079

01.02.1984 SEBC
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 
(Female)

Janghira 
PHC, CHC 
Harichandan
pur

Keonjhar
RBSK 
BHMS 

(Female)
23.07.2014

Working as Ayush MO RBSK (Hom) 
at Janghira PHC, CHC 
Harichandanpur, Keonjhar from 
23.07.2014 to Cont....

Yes

40
Dr. Kumari 
Suchitra

At/Po- Bhanapur, 
Near Bijaya Adhaba 
Lane, Cuttack-753011

25.02.1984 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 
(Female)

CHC Beltikiri Dhenkanal
RBSK 
BHMS 

(Female)
27.05.2014

a) Working as Ayush MO (Hom) at 
MHT Bisipada Kandhamal from 
27.05.2014 to 15.09.2018.
b) Working as Ayush MO RBSK 
(Hom) at CHC Baunsuni Boudh since 
17.09.2018 to 19.06.2020
c) Working as Ayush MO RBSK 
(Hom) at CHC Beltikiri, Dhenkanal 
from 20.06.2020 to till date Cont.....

NO

NOC not submitted 
from CDM&PHO 
Dhenkanal
(Undertaking 
submitted regarding 
NOC)
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41 Sunita Singh

At- Sunpokhari, ARI, 
Po- Sapanchua, Via- 
Basipitha, 
Mayurbhanj

01.08.1997 UR
Psychatric 

Nurse
NO Fresh Candidate

42
Lipika 
Priyadarshini 
Sahoo

At- Madhapur, 
Kendrapara-754211

29.04.1989 UR
DEO 

NVBDCP
O/o 
CDM&PHO

Kendrapara BDM 01.10.2012
Working as DEO NVBDCP at 
CDM&PHO Kendrapada since 
01.10.2012 to till date....

Yes

43
Prakash 
Chandra 
Mathan

At/Po- Bijay Nagar, 
Ps- Kendrapara-
754224

13.06.1989 SEBC

Counselor 
Cum Data 

Base 
Manager

BDM NO Fresh Candidate

44
Bisarjani 
Naik

At/Po- Bhalia, Ps- 
Betnoti, Mayurbhanj-
757029

16.04.1997 ST ANM NO Fresh Candidate

45
Mamatamay
ee Lenka

Pl No-2D/235, CDA 
Sec-11, Cuttack-
753015

07.06.1983 UR BDM NO Fresh Candidate

46
Pradeep 
Kumar Swain

At/Po- Raghunathpur 
CHC, Raghunathpur, 
Jagatsinghpur-754132

27.03.1984 UR BDM
CHC 
Raghunathpu
r

Jagatsinghpu
r

BDM 09.05.2011

a) Working as DEO in State Drugs 
Testing & reasearch Lab, BBSR from 
09.05.2011 to 31.10.2014.
b) Working as BDM at CHC 
Raghunathpur, Jagatsinghpur from 
01.11.2014 to till date

Yes

47
Lipsita 
Pradhan

At/Po- Dugudipari, 
Via- Kalinga, 
Kandhamal-762022

12.06.1986 ST ANM NO Fresh Candidate

48
Shashikant 
Samal

Medical Campus, 
CHC Padmapur, 
rayagada-765025

05.05.1993 UR STS
CHC 
Padampur

Rayagada STS 30.08.2017
Working as STS under RNTCP from 
30.08.2017 at CHC Padampur, 
Rayagada

Yes

49
Punyaprava 
Mohanty

Kashipur Market, 
Near Jagannath 
Electronics, Po- 
Kashipur, Raygada-
765015

11.06.1994 SEBC
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 
(Female)

CHC 
Kashipur

Rayagada
RBSK 
BHMS 

(Female)
31.01.2020

Working as Ayush MO RBSK (Hom) 
from 31.01.2020 at CHC Kashipur, 
Rayagada 

Yes
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50
Sarojini 
Murmu

At/Po/Ps- Tikabali
Kandhamal

05.04.1995 ST
Pharmacist 

RBSK
CHC Tikabali Kandhamal

Pharmacist 
MHT

10.02.2019
Working as Pharmacist MHT from 
10.02.2019 at CHC Tikabali, 
Kandhamal

NO

Update NOC not 
submitted as it was 
issued on dated 
22.06.2021 but the 
advertisement 
published on dated 
26.08.2021.

51
Dr. 
Saubhagya 
Ranjan Das

At/Po- Bandhugaon, 
Medical, Koraput-
764027

12.06.1980 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 

(Male)

CHC 
Bandhugaon

Koraput
RBSK 
BHMS 
(Male)

16.09.2014

a) Working as Ayush MO RBSK Hom 
from 16.09.2014 to 12.04.2018 at 
CHC Dasmantpur, Koraput
b) Working as Ayush MO RBSK Hom 
from 13.04.2018 to 02.09.2021  
Cont.... At CHC Bandhugaon, 
Koraput

NO

NOC & Exp 
Certificate not 
submitted 
(Undertaking 
submitted)

52
Sunita 
Marandi

At- Radhikasole, Po- 
Suridihi, Ps- Betnoti, 
Mayurbhanj-757029

20.05.1998 ST ANM NO Fresh Candidate

53
Smruti 
Ranjan 
Sahoo

At/Po- Bidanasi, 
Cuttack-753014

25.04.1998 UR DAA NO Fresh Candidate

54
Dr. Tanuja 
Bala

PHC (N) 
K.Malligaon, Po- 
Katopeta, Rayagada

15.07.1976 UR
MO Ayush 

Homeo

PHC(N) 
K.Maligaun 
CHC 
Jamadeipent
ho

Rayagada
Ayush MO 
(Homeo)

01.10.2008

a) Working at PHC(N) Jangili 
Rayagada from 01.10.2008 to 
31.10.2016
b) PHC(N) K.Maligaun Rayagada 
from 01.11.2016 to till date cont.....

Yes

55
Akshaya 
Kumar Sutar

At/Po- Pattamundai, 
Kendrapara-754215

05.05.1977 SEBC
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 

(Male)

Pattamundai 
SDH

Kendrapara
RBSK 
BHMS 
(Male)

22.05.2014

a) Working as Ayush MO RBSK Hom 
from 22.05.2014 to 06.12.2018  at 
Sundargarh District.
B) Working as Ayush MO RBSK Hom 
from 07.12.2018 to till date cont.... 
At SDH Pattamundai Kendrapada

NO

NOC & Exp 
Certificate not 
submitted 
(Undertaking 
submitted)

56
Dr. Salila 
Bala Sahoo

At- PHC Baghiapada, 
Po- Baghiapada, 
Boudh

26.03.1972 SEBC
MO Ayush 

Homeo

PHC 
Baghipada, 
CHC 
Baunsuni

Boudh
Ayush MO 
(Homeo)

01.10.2008

Working as Ayush MO Hom at 
PHC(N) Baghhiapada, CHC 
Baunsunim, Boudh from 01.10.2008 
to till date

Yes
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57
Rasmita 
Hota

CDM&PHO Office, 
DMHP, Boudh

01.06.1998 UR
Psychiatric 

Nurse
DPHO, 
Boudh

Boudh
Psychatric 

Nurse
24.05.2021

Working as Psychiatric Nurse from 
24.05.2021 to till date under DPHO, 
Boudh

NO

NOC & Exp 
Certificate not 
submitted 
(Undertaking 
submitted)

58
Dr. Durga 
Prasad 
Tripathy

At- Markat Nagar, 
CDA, Sec-6, E/370 
Cuttack-753014

08.08.1978 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 

(Male)

Udayapur 
CHC 

Keonjhar
RBSK 
BHMS 
(Male)

18.09.2014
Working as Ayush MO RBSK Hom at 
Udaypur CHC, Keonjhar from 
18.09.2014 to till date

Yes

59
Tapan 
Kumar Kar

At- Bisra, Po- Bisra, 
Sundargarh-770036

15.06.1992 UR STS CHC Bisra Sundargarh STS 05.09.2019
Working as STS under RNTCP from 
05.09.2019 at CHC Bisra, Sundargarh

NO

NOC & Exp 
Certificate not 
submitted 
(Undertaking 
submitted)

60
Dr. Ekanta 
Tripathy

Plot No-3/1300, 
Raghunath Vihar, 
At/Po- 
Nayabazar,Bidyadhar
put Cuttack-753004

15.07.1977 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 

(Male)
CHC Patkura Kendrapara

RBSK 
BHMS 
(Male)

26.05.2014

a) Working as Ayush MO RBSK Hom 
from 26.05.2014 to 16.12.2018 at 
M.Rampur, Kalahandi
b) Working as Ayush MO RBSK Hom 
from 17.12.2018 to till date at 
Patakura, Kendrapada

Yes

61
Rupali 
Biswal

At- Kearjswar, Po- 
Kodandapur, Ps/Dist- 
Jajpur

08.05.1990 UR BDM Jajpur Jajpur BDM 03.09.2016

a) Working as DEO SNCU at Jajpur 
from 03.09.2016 to 18.08.2021.
b) Working as BDM at O/o 
CDM&PHO Jajpur from 19.08.2021 
to till date

Yes

62
Anuradha 
Pradhan

C/o- Debasish 
Pradhan,
At- Badapata, Po-
Raikia, Kandhamal-
762101

03.06.1993 ST ANM NO Fresh Candidate

63
Niharika 
Patnaik

Court Lane, Near 
Police High School, 
Qr No-E/14

19.09.1999 UR PHM NO Fresh Candidate
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64
Abinash 
Parichha

At- CHC Gumma, Po- 
Gumma, Gajapati

10.02.1992 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 

(Male)
CHC Gumma Gajapati

RBSK 
BHMS 
(Male)

16.12.2019
Working as Ayush MO RBSK (Hom) 
at CHC Gumma, Gajapati from 
16.12.2019 to till date

NO

NOC & Exp 
Certificate not 
submitted. NOC 
issued on 21.05.2021

65
Dr. Laxmi 
Priya Rout

Q No- M/12, HAL 
Township, Sunabeda-
2, Koraput

18.02.1984 SC
MO Ayush 

Homeo

Kakadambo 
PHC(N) 
under CHC 
Kunduli

Koraput
Ayush MO 
(Homeo)

03.10.2008

a) Working as Ayush MO (Hom) 
from 03.10.2008 to 08.01.2011 at 
Balangir
b) Working as Ayuhs MO (Hom) 
from 09.01.2011 to till date.. Koraput

NO
NOC & Exp 
Certificate not 
submitted

66
Dr. Manas 
Ranjan 
Sahoo

At- Baralini Sahi, Po- 
G.Udayagiri, 
Kandhamal-762100

05.05.1984 SEBC
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 

(Male)

MHT Kalinga 
under CHC 
G.Udaygiri

Kandhamal
RBSK 
BHMS 
(Male)

10.06.2014

Working as Ayush MO RBSK (Hom) 
at MHT Kalingia under CHC 
G.Udaygiri Kandhamal from 
10.06.2014 to Cont....

Yes

67
Dr. Usharani 
Biswal

At- Baralini Sahi, Po- 
G.Udayagiri, 
Kandhamal-762100

07.05.1988 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 
(Female)

MHT 
Khariapada 
under CHC 
G.Udaygiri

Kandhamal
RBSK 
BHMS 

(Female)
27.05.2014

Working as Ayush MO RBSK (Hom) 
at MHT Khariapada under CHC 
G.Udaygiri Kandhamal from 
27.05.2014 to Cont...

Yes

68
Dr. Subasini 
Sethy

Medical Campus, 
Tumudibandha 
Medical, Kandhamal-
762107

08.05.1991 SC
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 
(Female)

MHT 
Kurtamagada
, CHC 
Tumudiband
ha

Kandhamal
RBSK 
BHMS 

(Female)
09.07.2020

Working as Ayush MO RBSK (Hom) 
at MHT Kurtamagada, CHC 
Tumudibandha Kandhamal from 
27.05.2014 to Cont...

Yes

NOC & Exp 
Certificate not 
submitted. NOC 
issued on 18.08.2021

69

Dr. 
Brahmabara
da 
Priyadarshini

Plot No-20 Sec-5, 
Lane-9, Niladrivihar, 
Bhubaneswar

05.03.1990 UR
Ayush MO 

RBSK
CHC Sukinda Jajpur

MO RBSK 
MHT

28.05.2014

a) Working as Ayush MO RBSK at 
CHC Phiringia Kandhamal from 
28.05.2014 to 04.09.2019.
b) Working as Ayush MO RBSK at 
CHC Mathakaragola, Dhenkanal 
from 05.09.2019  to 21.01.2019.
c) Working as Ayush MO RBSK at 
CHC Sukinda Jajpur from 22.01.2019 
to till date

Yes

BHMS or BAMS 
Stream not 
mentioned.
Experince certificate 
for the period from 
28.05.2014 to 
21.01.2019 not 
submitted
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70
Dr. Sujit 
Kumar 
Mishra

C/o- Ramakrusna Das
At/Po-Lamtapur, 
Nanu 
Colony,Koraput-
764081

23.05.1986 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 

(Male)

CHC 
Lamtapur

Koraput
RBSK 
BHMS 
(Male)

26.05.2014
Working as Ayush MO RBSK (Hom) 
at CHC Lamtaput, Koraput from 
26.05.2014 to till date

NO

NOC & Exp 
Certificate not 
submitted 
(Undertaking 
submitted)

71
Dr. Aparajita 
Priyadarshini

C/o- Ramakrushna 
Das, 
At/Po- Lamtapur, 
Nanu Colony, 
Koraput-764081

01.03.1987 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 
(Female)

CHC 
Lamtapur

Koraput
RBSK 
BHMS 

(Female)
26.05.2014

Working as Ayush MO RBSK (Hom) 
at CHC Lamtaput, Koraput from 
26.05.2014 to till date

NO

NOC & Exp 
Certificate not 
submitted 
(Undertaking 
submitted)

72
Dr. Sasmita 
Behera

Qrs No-C/135, 
Koelnagar 
Rourkela, Sundargarh

09.04.1987 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 
(Female)

CHC Birkera Sundargarh
RBSK 
BHMS 

(Female)
16.12.2013

Working as Ayush MO RBSK (Hom) 
at CHC Birkera, Sundargarh from 
16.12.2013 to till date

NO

NOC & Exp 
Certificate not 
submitted 
(Undertaking 
submitted)

73
Subhadarshin
i Mohanty

At-Daudpur, Po- 
K.Gopinathpur, 
Cuttack-754134

07.06.1996 UR
Pharmacist 

RBSK

MHT 
Katringia, 
CHC 
Gumagarh

Kandhamal
Pharmacist 

MHT
11.02.2019

Working as pharmacist MHT from 
11.02.2019 at CHC Gumagarh 
Kandhamal

NO

NOC & Exp 
Certificate not 
submitted. NOC 
issued on 29.06.2021

74
Deepak 
Kumar 
Nayak

At- CHC Parjang, Po- 
Parjang, Dhenkanal-
759120

03.06.1986 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 

(Male)
CHC Parjang Dhenkanal

RBSK 
BHMS 
(Male)

26.05.2014

a) Working as Ayush MO RBSK 
(Hom) at Kalahandi from 26.05.2014 
to 20.01.2019
b) Working as Ayush MO RBSK 
(Hom) at Kandhamal from 
21.01.2019 to 29.10.2019
c) Working as Ayush MO RBSK 
(Hom) at CHC Parjang, Dhenkanal 
from 30.10.2019 to till date

NO

NOC & Exp 
Certificate not 
submitted 
(Undertaking 
submitted)

75
Dr. 
Subhechha 
Das

Plot NO-81, Ganga 
Nagar Unit No-6, 
Bhabaneswar

21.12.1987 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 
(Female)

CHC 
Barchana

Jajpur
RBSK 
BHMS 

(Female)
31.05.2014

a) Working as Ayush MO RBSK 
(Hom) at Rayagadai from31.05.2014 
to 13.03.2019
b) Working as Ayush MO RBSK 
(Hom) at Barchana CHC, Jajpur from 
14.03.2019 to till date

Yes

Experience Certificate 
from 31.05.2014 to 
13.03.2019 
(Rayagada) not 
submitted
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76
Dr. Sudipta 
Parida

At- Kharidasahi, Po- 
Chandol, Kendrapara-
754208

24.05.2014 SEBC
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 
(Female)

CHC Indupur Kendrapara
RBSK 
BHMS 

(Female)
24.05.2014

Working as Ayush MO RBSK (Hom) 
at CHC Indupur, Kendrapara from 
24.05.2014 to till date

Yes

77
Dr. Pallabi 
Priyadarsine
e

SBI Colony, Plot No-
B/34, Sec-9,CDA 
Cuttack-753014

15.06.1987 SC
RBSK Ayush 
MO BAMS 
(Female)

CHC Erasama
Jagatsinghpu

r

RBSK 
BAMS 

(Female)
16.11.2013

Working as Ayush MO RBSK (Ayur) 
at CHC Erasama, Jagatsinghpur from 
16.11.2013 to till date

Yes
MO BAMS (Female) 
post not available

78
Dr. 
Swagatika 
Tarai

Mahanadi Vihar, Pl 
No-79, Po- 
Nayabazar, ps- 
Chauliaganj, Cuttack-
753004

03.04.1981 SC
MO Ayush 

Homeo

PHC(N) 
Chhatia, CHC 
Badachana

Jajpur
MO Ayush 

Homeo
02.10.2008

a) Working as Ayush MO (Hom) at 
Jharsuguda District from 02.10.2008 
to 23.06.2011.
b) Working as Ayuhs MO (Hom) at 
PHC(N) Chhatia, CHC Badachana, 
Jajpur from 24.06.2011 to till date

Yes

Experience Certificate 
from 02.10.2008 to 
23.06.2011 
(Jharsuguda) not 
submitted

79
Dr. Srinibas 
Dash

At- Sreemaa Vihar, Po- 
Nayabazar, Cuttack-
753004

15.07.1992 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 

(Male)

CHC Chilika, 
Nuapada

Puri
RBSK 
BHMS 
(Male)

13.03.2019

a) Working as Ayush MO RBSK 
(Hom) at CHC Sinapali, Nuapada 
from 13.03.2019 to 29.07.2021
b) Working as Ayush MO RBSK 
(Hom) at CHC Chilika, Puri from 
30.07.2021 to till date

NO

NOC & Exp 
Certificate not 
submitted 
(Undertaking 
submitted)

80
Nageswari 
Behera

Bidanasi, Kumbhar 
Sahi, Cuttack-753014

13.05.1995 UR
ICA & 
BDM

NO Fresh Candidate

81
Subhadra 
Sutar

At- Bidanashi, Po- 
Bidanasi, Ps- 
Abhinaba Bidanasi, 
Cuttack

11.01.2000 UR
ICA & Case 
Registery

NO Fresh Candidate

82 Santa Mallick

At-Pidamaha, Po- 
Sirla, Ps- 
Tumudibandha,Kand
hamal

04.01.1996 ST ANM NO Fresh Candidate

83
Anuradha 
Mohapatra

At- Labour Colony, 
Qr No-S/4, Po- 
Madhupatna, Cuttack-
753010

29.06.1980 SEBC
MO Ayush 

Homeo
PHC(N) 
Bhuinpur

Keonjhar
Ayush MO 
(Homeo)

01.10.2008
Working as Ayush MO (Hom) at 
PHC(N) Bhuinpur, Keonjhar from 
01.10.2008 to till date

NO

NOC & Exp 
Certificate not 
submitted 
(Undertaking 
submitted)
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84
Dr. Sudhir 
Chandra 
Behera

At- Baniapat, Po- 
Keonjhargarh, 
Keonjhar-758001

11.07.1977 UR
MO Ayush 

Homeo

PHC(N) 
Raisuan, CHC 
Padampur

Keonjhar
Ayush MO 
(Homeo)

01.10.2008
Working as Ayush MO (Hom) at 
PHC(N) Raisuan, CHC Padampur, 
Keonjhar from 01.10.2008 to till date

Yes

85
Pradyumna 
Kumar Barik

Qtr NoF,CHC 
Daringbadi
 Kandhamal-762104

03.06.1981 SEBC SSMTC
CHC 
Daringbadi

Kandhamal SSMTC 21.12.2016
Working as SSMTC at Kandhamal 
district from 21.12.2016 to till date

Yes

86
Dr. Sabita 
Das

C/o- Tapas Kumar 
Gupta, At- 
Darakhapatana New 
Colony, Kalyani 
Nagar, Cuttack-13

03.12.1976 UR
MO Ayush 

Homeo

PHC(N) 
Sunakhala, 
CHC Banapur

Khordha
Ayush MO 
(Homeo)

11.10.2007

a) Working as Ayush MO (Hom) 
from 11.10.2007 to 08.04.2011 at 
CHC Badagada, Ganjam District.
b) Working as Ayush MO (Hom) 
from 08.04.2011 to till date..Khordha 
District

Yes

Experience Certificate 
from 11.10.2007 to 
08.04.2011 (Ganjam) 
not submitted

87
Dr. Tapas 
Kumar 
Gupta

C/o- Bijaya Kumar 
Gupta, At- 
Darakhapatana New 
Colony, Kalyani 
Nagar, Cuttack-13

01.07.1977 UR
MO Ayush 

Homeo
UPHC Pahala Khordha

Ayush MO 
(Homeo)

01.10.2008

a) Working as Ayush MO (Hom) 
from 01.10.2008 to 31.01.2010 at 
PHC(N) Nachhipur, Mayurbhanj.
b) Working as Ayush MO (Hom) 
from 01.02.2010 to 15.08.2018 at 
Khordha

Yes

Experience Certificate 
from 01.10.2008 to 
31.01.2010 
(Mayurbhanj) not 
submitted.
Experience from the 
period 01.02.2010 to 
15.08.2011 not 
submitted
But as per certificate 
from CDMO, 
Khordha certificate 
was issued w.e.f 
19.05.2011

88
Chinmayee 
Sen

At- Nima Sahi, Po- 
Buxi Bazar, Cuttack-
753001

24.04.1993 SEBC ICA NO Fresh Candidate

89
Dr. 
Suchismita 
Acharya

At/Po- Arilo, Via- 
Sompur, Ps- 
Kishannagar, Cuttack 
Sadar, Cuttack-
754130

08.04.1987 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 
(Female)

CHC 
Balikuda

Jagatsinghpu
r

RBSK 
BHMS 

(Female)
15.09.2014

Working as Ayush MO RBSK (Hom) 
at CHC Balikuda Jagatsinghpur from 
15.09.2014 to till date

Yes
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90
Dr. Sasmita 
Rani Nag

At- CHC Chandrapur, 
Po- Chandrapur, 
Rayagada-765020

17.04.1995 SC
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 
(Female)

CHC 
Chandrapur

Rayagada
RBSK 
BHMS 

(Female)
31.01.2020

Working as Ayush MO RBSK (Hom) 
at CHC Chandrapur, rayagada from 
31.01.2020 to till date

Yes

91
Rakesh 
Kumar 
Behura

At- Nilakanthanagar, 
Lane-1, Po- 
Nabrangpur, 
Nabarangpur

20.06.1987 UR
Pharmacist 

RBSK
CHC 
Papadahandi

Nabarangpu
r

Pharmacist 
MHT

13.11.2013
Working as Pharmacist MHT RBSK at 
CHC Papadahandi, Nabarangpur 
from 13.11.2013 to till date

Yes

92
Dr. 
Suchismita 
Sahoo

At- Jyotivihar, Po- 
Bidanasi, Cuttack-
753014

16.07.1981 UR
MO Ayush 

Homeo
CHC 
Muniguda

Rayagada
Ayush MO 
(Homeo)

08.06.2009

a) Working as Ayush MO (Hom) at 
PHC(N) Farang, CHC Chapuria, 
Kalahandi from 08.06.2009 to 
26.11.2010
b) Working as Ayush MO (Hom) at 
CHC Muniguda, Rayagada from 
29.11.2020 to till date

Yes

93
Nilima 
Senapati

Psychiatric Ward, 
DHH Nabarangpur, 
Nabarangpur-764059

20.11.1988 UR
Psychiatric 

Nurse
Nabarangpur

Nabarangpu
r

Psychatric 
Nurse

17.07.2021
Working as Phychiatric Nurse from 
17.07.2021 to till date at 
Nabarangpur District

Yes

94
Dr. Alok 
Ranjan 
Pradhan

At- House No- L/124, 
RRIT Colony, Po- 
Rangadhipa, 
Sundargarh-770002

09.07.1982 SEBC
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 

(Male)

CHC 
Majhapara

Sundargarh
RBSK 
BHMS 
(Male)

22.05.2014
Working as Ayush MO RBSK (Hom) 
at CHC Majhapara, Sundargarh from 
22.05.2014 to till date

NO

NOC & Exp 
Certificate not 
submitted 
(Undertaking 
submitted)

95
Dr. 
Shubhalaxmi 
Rout

C/o- Paramanand 
Rout, At- Chahapada, 
Po- Gopinathpur, 
Cuttack-754200

11.11.1979 SEBC
MO Ayush 

Homeo

HWC 
Behera,CHC 
Parla

Kalahandi
Ayush MO 
(Homeo)

08.06.2009
Working as Ayuhs MO (Hom) at 
HWC Behera, CHC Parla, Kalahandi 
from 08.06.2009 to till date

Yes

96
Achuta 
Nanda Sahu

At- Hatabharandi 
CHC Campus, 
Nabarangpur

10.07.1989 SEBC BDM
CHC 
Hatabharandi

Nabarangpu
r

BDM 16.08.2013
Working as BDM at CHC 
Hatabharandi, Nabarangpur from 
16.08.2013 to till date

Yes
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97
Trujptimaye
e Samal

C/o- Anam Ch Samal, 
At- Narangabast, Po- 
Kakhadi, Via- 
Chasapada, Cuttack

05.08.1995 SEBC BDM NO Fresh Candidate

98
Dr. Prasanna 
Kumar Das

PHC(N) Haradkhol, 
At- Sahajpita, Po- 
Baidyanath, Sonepur-
767017

07.03.1975 SC
MO Ayush 

Homeo
PHC(N) 
Haradkhol

Subarnapur
Ayush MO 
(Homeo)

21.01.2009

a) Working as Ayush MO (Hom) at 
Malkangiri from 21.01.2009 to 
17.12.2018
b) Working as Ayush MO (Hom) at 
CHC Hardakhol, Subarnapur from 
18.12.2018 to till date

Yes

99
Dr. Abhijit 
Pattanaik

At/Po/Block- Kolnara, 
Ps- Chandili, 
Rayagada-765017

31.05.1994 SEBC
Ayush MO 

RBSK
CHC Kolnara Rayagada

MO RBSK 
MHT

31.01.2020
Working as Ayush MO RBSK at CHC 
Kolnara of Rayagada from 
31.01.2020 to till date

Yes
BHMS or BAMS 
Stream not 
mentioned.

100 Sujata Das
O/o- DPHO, 
Barijhola, Rayagada

15.06.1988 UR DEO IDSP
O/O DPHO 
Rayagada

Rayagada BDM 10.07.2012

a) Working as Office Asst at 
CDM&PHO, Rayagada from 
10.07.2012 to 26.09.2019
b) Working as DEO IDSP at Rayagada 
from 27.09.2019 to till date

Yes

101 Rina Dalei
At- Manapur, Po- 
Gadadharpur, Ps- 
Tigiria, Cuttack

02.05.1996 SC ANM NO Fresh Candidate

102
Dr. Arun 
Kumar Sahu

CHC Khallikote, 
At/Po- Khallikote, 
Ganjam-761030

08.08.1978 SEBC
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 

(Male)

CHC 
Khallikote

Ganjam
RBSK 
BHMS 
(Male)

26.05.2014

a) Working as Ayush MO RBSK 
(Hom) at CHC Koksara, Kalahandi 
26.05.2014 to 25.07.2018.
b) Working as Ayush MO RBSK 
(Hom) at CHC Khallikote, Ganjam 
from 26.07.2018 to till date

NO

NOC & Exp 
Certificate not 
submitted 
(Undertaking 
submitted)

103 Urmila Dalei
At- mnpur, Po- 
Gadadharapur, Ps- 
Tigiria, Cuttack

20.06.1999 ANM NO Fresh Candidate

104
Dr. 
Manaswini 
Sutar

At/Po- Naindipur, Via- 
Garadpur, 
Kendrapara-754153

27.06.1983 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 
(Female)

CHC Patkura Kendrapara
RBSK 
BHMS 

(Female)
06.01.2014

Working as Ayush MO RBSK (Hom) 
at CHC Patkura, Kendrapara from 
06.01.2014 to till date

Yes
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105
Dr. Kalyani 
Bhanja

At- Dhanmandal, Po- 
Sanadhanga, Via- 
Tyendakura, 
Kendrapara

12.06.1973 SEBC
MO Ayush 

Homeo

PHC(N) 
Santhapura, 
CHC 
Derabish

Kendrapara
Ayush MO 
(Homeo)

02.10.2008

Working as Ayush MO (Hom) at 
PHC(N) Santhapura under CHC 
Derabish, Kendrapara from 
02.10.2008 to till date

Yes

106
Dr. Pradeep 
Kumar 
Champati

At- PHC Sanajaria 
Campus, Po- 
Sanajaria, Kendrapara-
754216

06.07.1979 UR
MO Ayush 

Homeo

PHC(N) 
Sanajaria, 
CHC 
Pattamundai

Kendrapara
Ayush MO 
(Homeo)

02.10.2008

Working as Ayush MO (Hom) at 
PHC(N) Sanjaria under CHC 
Pattamundai Kendrapara from 
02.10.2018 to till date

Yes

107
Swagatika 
Das

At/Po- Salapada, Ps- 
Ghasipura, Keonjhar-
758020

04.07.1999 SEBC ANM NO Fresh Candidate

108
Dr. Soumya 
Prakash 
Sahoo

At-Chahata Nagar, 
Lane-03, Po- 
Bidanasi, Cuttack-
753014

04.02.1978 UR
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 

(Male)

CHC 
Harichandan
pur

Keonjhar
RBSK 
BHMS 
(Male)

15.11.2013

a) Working as Ayush MO RBSK 
(Hom) at CHC Hatabharandi, 
Nabarangpur from 15.11.2013 to 
23.09.2014
b) Working as Ayush MO RBSK 
(Hom) at CHC Harichandanpur, 
Keonjhar from 24.09.2014 to till date

Yes

109
Dr. Hitesh 
Kumar 
Parida

At/Po- Sabaranga, 
Bhadrak-756123

25.03.1977 SEBC
MO Ayush 

Homeo

PHC(N) 
Sabaranga, 
CHC 
Barapada

Bhadrak
Ayush MO 
(Homeo)

01.10.2008
Working as Ayush MO (Hom) at 
PHC(N) Sabaranga, CHC Barapada, 
Bhadrak from 01.10.2008 to till date

Yes

110
Smruti 
Ranjan 
Sahoo

C/o- Kunja Bihari 
Sahoo, At/Po- 
Kalyaninagar, Cuttack-
753013

01.07.1986 UR
Pharmacist 

MHT
NO Fresh Candidate

111
Dr. Jogeswar 
Behera

At- CHC 
Biswaathpur, Po- 
Biswanathpur, 
Kalahandi-766020

08.07.1994 SC
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 

(Male)

CHC 
Biswanathpur

Kalahandi
RBSK 
BHMS 
(Male)

01.03.2019
Working as Ayush MO RBSK (Hom) 
at CHC Biswanathpur, Kalahandi 
from 01.03.2019 to till date

Yes

112
Dr. 
Annapurna 
Jena

At- Nikirai (East), Po- 
Nikirai, Kendrapara

11.05.1978 UR
MO Ayush 

Homeo

PHC(N) JP 
Sasan, CHC 
Rajnagar 

Kendrapara
Ayush MO 
(Homeo)

09.06.2009

Working as Ayush MO (Hom) at 
PHC(N) J P Sasan, CHC Rajnagar, 
Kendrapara from 09.06.2009 to till 
date

Yes
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113
Dr  Rashmi 
Ranjita 
Mohanty

C/o- Dillip Kumar 
Swain, At- Kalakha, 
Po- Nati, Via- Chatra, 
Ps- Niali, Cuttack-
754294

07.05.1980 UR
MO Ayush 

Homeo
CHC Khamar Angul

Ayush MO 
(Homeo)

08.06.2009

a) Working as Ayush MO (Hom) at 
PHC(N) Matampur under Lamtapur, 
Koraput from 08.06.2009 to 
06.07.2015
b) Working as Ayush MO (Hom) at 
CHC Khamar Angul from 08.07.2015 
to till date

Yes

114
Dr. 
Subhasmita 
Mallick

At/Po- 
Mahakalapada, Via- 
Indupur, Ps- Bari, 
Jajpur-754214

02.06.1991 SC
RBSK Ayush 
MO BHMS 
(Female)

CHC 
Dabugam

Nabarangpu
r

RBSK 
BHMS 

(Female)
04.10.2019

Working as Ayush MO RBSK (Hom) 
at CHC Dabugam, Nabarangpur from 
04.10.2019 to till date

Yes

115
Dr. Manoj 
Kumar Jena

At/Po- Hariank, Via- 
danpur, Kendrapara-
754210

12.06.1972 SEBC
MO Ayush 

Homeo

PHC(N) 
Garadapur, 
CHC 
Patakura

Kendrapara
Ayush MO 
(Homeo)

04.07.2007

Working as Ayush MO (Hom) at 
PHC(N) Garadpur, CHC Patkura, 
Kendrapara from 04.07.2007 to till 
date

Yes

116
Bishwaranja
n Tripathy

At/Po- Pathuripada, 
Via- Banki, Cuttack-
754008

29.05.1990 UR DAA
UPHC 
Mukundapras
ad

Khordha DAA 22.05.2017

Working as Data Assistant-cum- 
Accountant, at UPHC 
Mukundaprasad, Khordha from 
22.05.2017 to till date

Yes

117
Swagatika 
Pradhan

C2M-72, Phase-2, 
Chhend Colony, 
Rourkela-15

11.09.1990 UR DAA
UCHC 
Panpose

Rourkela DAA 15.03.2019

Working as Data Assistant-cum- 
Accountant under ADUPHO 
Rourkela, CPMU Rourkela from 
15.03.2019 to till date

NO

118 Supriti Bisoi
SB-10, Shaktinagar, 
Rourkela, Sundargarh-
769014

08.05.1989 UR DAA
UPHC 
Koelnagar

Rourkela DAA 15.03.2019
Working as Data Assistant-cum- 
Accountant at UPHC Keolnagar, 
Rourkela from 15.03.2019 to till date

NO

119
Jitendra 
Kumar 
Behera

UPHC Sec-6, 
Rourkela-769002

20.06.1994 SC DAA UPHC Sec-6 Rourkela DAA 15.03.2019
Working as Data Assistant-cum- 
Accountant at UPHC Sec-6, Rourkela 
from 15.03.2019 to till date

NO
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Sl 
No

Date of 
Received

Sl No
Date of 

Received

1 09.09.2021 15 09.09.2021

2 09.09.2021 16 09.09.2021

3 09.09.2021 17 09.09.2021

4 09.09.2021 18 09.09.2021

5 09.09.2021 19 14.09.2021

6 09.09.2021

7 09.09.2021

8 09.09.2021

9 09.09.2021

10 09.09.2021

11 09.09.2021

12 09.09.2021

13 14.09.2021

14 14.09.2021

Dr. Deepak Kumar Naik At/Po- Silighati, Mayurbhanj

 Application rejected due to received after due date
(Inhouse vide Advt No. 11680 datd 26.08.2021)

Alibha Manjari Sabar At- Salangipada, Nuapada

Mahamaya Samal At- Nelia, Po- Chhatia, Jajpur

Sagarika Pradhan At- Takaramala, Kandhamal

Address

Unit-IV, Bhubaneswar, 
Odisha

At- Nelia, Po- Chhatia, 
Jajpur

At- Khushi Sanjeevani 
Apartment, Po- 
Dumduma, Khandagiri, 
KhurdaAt/Po- Pattamundai, 
Kendrapada

At- Kushpur, Po- Odasing, 
Ps- Salipur, Cuttack

At- Nelia, Po- Chhatia, 
Jajpur

At/Po- Padmapur, Bargarh

At- CHC Jaipatna, 
Kalahandi
Plot No-E/317, CDA, 
Cuttack
At- Padasahi, Po- 
Athagarh

C/o- Jasobanta Pattanayak
Dhenkanal

At/Po- Kaduapada, 
Jagatsinghpur

At- Badtilow, Po- 
Gayakkata, Mayurbhanj

At/Po- Nampo, BalasoreSwagatika Das

Sonali Mohanty

Durgarani Pradhan

Samir Pattanayak

Punyatota Rout

Srimati Majhi

Dr. Akshya Kumar Sutar

Sonam Mohanty

Mahamaya Samal

Mahesh Kumar Meher

Ananya Dey

Mahamaya Samal

Dr. Manoj Kumar Tudu

Name of the Candidate

Sirsendu Rakshit

Name of the Candidate Address

Laxmi Murmu At- Sangadi, Po- Betnori, Mayurbhanj


